
Mako	(actor)	à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ	à¸£à¸²à¸¢à¸​à¸²à¸£
(à¸œà¸¥à¸‡à¸²à¸™à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ)
M*A*S*H https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/m%2Aa%2As%2Ah-494244/actors
Memoirs	of	a	Geisha https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/memoirs-of-a-geisha-45839/actors
Walker,	Texas	Ranger https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/walker%2C-texas-ranger-426432/actors

7	à¸›à¸µ	à¹‚à¸¥à¸​à¹„à¸¡à¹ˆà¸¡à¸µà¸§à¸±à¸™à¸¥à¸·à¸¡ https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/7-%E0%B8%9B%E0%B8%B5-%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%81%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%A1%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B7%E0%B8%A1-
844883/actors

JAG https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jag-754197/actors
à¹‚à¸£à¹‚à¸šà¸„à¸​à¸›	3 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%9B-3-841233/actors
Diagnosis:	Murder https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diagnosis%3A-murder-1208153/actors
Rising	Sun https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rising-sun-1217573/actors

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1421355/actors
Highlander	III:	The	Sorcerer https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/highlander-iii%3A-the-sorcerer-994209/actors

à¸„à¸±à¸¡à¸	à¸µà¸£à¹Œà¸«à¸¢à¸¸à¸”à¸​à¸£à¸°à¸ªà¸¸à¸™ https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%A0%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%8C%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B8%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B8%E0%B8%99-
258754/actors

Crying	Freeman https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crying-freeman-657981/actors
Testament https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/testament-1171449/actors
Taking	Care	of	Business https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/taking-care-of-business-1415430/actors
The	Island	at	the	Top	of	the	World https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-island-at-the-top-of-the-world-1664422/actors
The	Ugly	Dachshund https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ugly-dachshund-2406141/actors
Silence https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silence-3483810/actors
The	Hawaiians https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hawaiians-278404/actors
Under	the	Rainbow https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/under-the-rainbow-2300097/actors
The	Perfect	Weapon https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-perfect-weapon-4426173/actors
The	Bushido	Blade https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bushido-blade-4292250/actors
The	Great	Bank	Robbery https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-bank-robbery-3225701/actors
Behind	Enemy	Lines https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/behind-enemy-lines-946863/actors
Armed	Response https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/armed-response-4793042/actors
The	Private	Navy	of	Sgt.	O'Farrell https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-private-navy-of-sgt.-o%27farrell-3210553/actors
The	Bird	People	in	China https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bird-people-in-china-964816/actors
Hawaiian	Heat https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hawaiian-heat-3208988/actors
Cages https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cages-5017354/actors
AlegrÃ​a https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alegr%C3%ADa-9600860/actors
Conan	the	Barbarian https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/conan-the-barbarian-309003/actors
Conan	the	Destroyer https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/conan-the-destroyer-740516/actors
à¹€à¸žà¸´à¸£à¹Œà¸¥	à¸®à¸²à¸£à¹Œà¹€à¸šà¸​à¸£à¹Œ
(à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ)

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%9E%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%8C%E0%B8%A5-%E0%B8%AE%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%8C%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%8C-
%28%E0%B8%A0%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%9E%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%8C%29-194413/actors

The	Sand	Pebbles https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sand-pebbles-916287/actors
The	Killer	Elite https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-killer-elite-1213823/actors
A	Good	Day https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-good-day-22998353/actors
Owls'	Castle https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/owls%27-castle-5231437/actors
An	Eye	for	an	Eye https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-eye-for-an-eye-1193894/actors
Pacific	Heights https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pacific-heights-1148079/actors
The	Big	Brawl https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-brawl-1218517/actors
Sidekicks https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sidekicks-1360398/actors
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